
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
This community directory was made possible through a 

collaborative effort by the following partners: 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

www.211texas.org 

 



 

 
 
 

2022 – 2024 
Directory of  

Community Services 
For Midland County 

 
 

 
Co-Sponsored by: 

2-1-1 Texas Permian Basin Information & Referral 
Texas Health and Human Services Commission  

United Way of Midland  
 
 

 
This directory is available online at: www.uwmidland.org. 

 
 
 

To submit corrections for the next directory printing, please email 
correct information to: information@uwmidland.org. 

 
 
 

 
 



1 
 

Table of Contents / Tabla de Contenido 
ORGANIZATION INDEX 

 

ABUSE / ABUSO              
Boys Town National Hotline     16 
CASA of West Texas (Court Appointed Special Advocates) 17 
Midland Rape Crisis & Children’s Advocacy Center   26 
Safe Place of the Permian Basin    29  
Texas Department of Family & Protective Services – Adult  
Protective (APS)      31 
Texas Department of Family & Protective Services – Child  
Protective (CPS)      31            
 

ADOPTION / ADOPCION                   
Centers for Children & Families    17 
Choose Life Midland, Inc.     17 
Texas Department of Family & Protective Services   31        
 

ADULT DAY CARE / GUARDERIA DE ADULTOS                
Mission Center Adult Day Service    26  
Texas Department of Family & Protective Services   31 
Texas Health & Human Services Commission (HHSC)  32 
 
ALCOHOL & DRUG ABUSE/ ABUSO DE ALCOHOL Y DROGAS              
Clover House, Inc.       18 
Midland Vet Center      26 
PermiaCare - Turning Point     27 
Permian Basin Regional Council on Alcohol & Drug Abuse 28 
Samaritan Counseling Center of West Texas, Inc.   29 
Springboard Center, The – Adult Programs   30 
Stop DWI, Inc.       30 
Teen Challenge of the Permian Basin    30 
 

ASSISTED LIVING & RETIREMENT CENTER /  
VIVIENDA DE ASISTENCIA & CENTROS DE RETIRO 
Texas Health & Human Services Commission (HHSC)   32 



2 
 

BLINDNESS & VISION /CEGUERA & VISION   
Texas Department of Assistive & Rehabilitative Services 31 
Midland ISD - Special Education Department   25 
Recording Library of West Texas    28 
Texas Lions Eyeglass Recycling Center    32 
Workforce Solutions Permian Basin – Blind Services  33 
 

BUDGET & CREDIT COUNSELING /  
CONSEJERIA DE PRESUPUESTO Y CREDITO  
Casa de Amigos of Midland, TX Inc.    17 
Midland College Business & Economic Development Center 22  
Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service    31  
 

CANCER SERVICES / SERVICIOS DE CANCER                 
American Cancer Society     15 
Permian Basin Gifts of Hope, Inc.    28 
Pink the Basin       28 
Texas Oncology - Midland Allison Cancer Center  32 
 

CHAMBER OF COMMERCE / CAMARA DE COMERCIO               
Midland African Americans Chamber of Entrepreneurs, Inc 22 
Midland Chamber of Commerce    22 
Midland Hispanic Chamber of Commerce           24 
 

CHILD BEHAVIOR PROBLEMS /  
PROBLEMAS DE CONDUCTA INFANTIL          
Boys Town National Hotline     16 
Centers for Children & Families    17 
High Sky Children’s Ranch     20        
Midland ISD - Guidance & Counseling    24  
Midland Teen Court, Inc.             26 
National Runaway Safeline     27 
PermiaCare        27 
Rope Youth       29 
Texas Youth & Runaway Hotline    33 
 



3 
 

CHILD CARE INFORMATION /INFORMACION DE GUARDERIAS 
DE NINOS  
Midland ISD – Right at School     25 
Texas Department of Family & Protective Services - 
Child Care Licensing/Child Care Search   31      
Workforce Solutions - Child Care Services       33    
 
CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES /  
SERVICIOS DE DESARROLLO PARA NIÑOS               
Be The Change Permian Basin     16 
Big Brothers Big Sisters of Midland    16 
Boy Scouts of America, Buffalo Trail Council   16 
Cook Children’s Specialty Clinic    18  
Girl Scouts of the Desert Southwest    20  
MARC, Inc. – Spectrum of Solutions     21 
Midland Children’s Rehabilitation Center   22 
Midland Community Healthcare Services – Pediatric Clinic 23 
Midland WIC Office      26 
PermiaCare - Early Childhood Intervention (ECI)  27 
 
CHILDREN MEDICAL ASSISTANCE /  
ASISTENCIA MEDICA PARA NIÑOS     
Community Children’s Clinic     18  
Cook Children’s Specialty Clinic            18 
Midland Children’s Rehabilitation Center   22  
Midland Community Healthcare Services – Pediatric Clinic 23 
Midland Community Healthcare Services – Coleman Clinic 23 
Midland Health Services     24 
Texas Department of State Health Services (DSHS)  32 
Texas Department of State Health Services-Immunization 32 
Texas Health & Human Services Commission (HHSC)  32        
 



4 
 

CHILDREN & YOUTH RECREATION / 
RECREO PARA NIÑOS Y JOVENES                          
Arts Council of Midland     15          
Boy Scouts of America, Buffalo Trail Council    16 
Boys & Girls Club of Midland - Halff Park Unit   16 
Boys & Girls Club of Midland - Taylor Park Unit   16  
Camp Fire USA West Texas Council    17 
COM Aquatics, Inc.      18  
Girl Scouts of the Desert Southwest    20 
Midland College - Kids’ College (Summer Program)  23  
Midland Festival Ballet      24 
MISD – Right At School      25 
Midland Soccer Association     26 
Midland Softball Association – West Texas USSSA  26   
Opportunity Tribe      27  
YMCA of Midland              34 
 

CITIZENSHIP/ CIUDADANIA                   
Casa de Amigos of Midland TX, Inc.    17 
Catholic Charities      17  
Midland College - Cogdell Learning Center   23 
 

CLOTHING / ROPA           
Area Missions Outreach Services    15  
Casa de Amigos of Midland TX, Inc.    17  
Life Center, The      21          
Midland Baptist Crisis Center     22 
Midland Soup Kitchen Ministry    26 
Salvation Army of Midland     29   
 

COUNSELING / CONSEJERIA                   
Agape Counseling Services of West Texas   15 
Centers for Children & Families      17 
H.E.A.R.T. – Healing Emotions Above Reasons & Thoughts 20 
High Sky Children’s Ranch – STAY Together Midland   20 
Life Center, The      21   



5 
 

Midland ISD - Guidance & Counseling    24          
Midland Rape Crisis & Children’s Advocacy Center  26  
Midland Vet Center      26        
New Hope Counseling              27 
PermiaCare – Early Childhood Intervention   27 
Rays of Hope Children’s Grief Centre    28 
Renewed Hope       29 
Safe Place of the Permian Basin            29 
Samaritan Counseling Center of West Texas   29 
Springboard Center, The – Adult Programs   30 
Vet Center Readjustment Counseling Service           33 
 

CRISIS INTERVENTION / INTERVENCION DE CRISIS 
High Sky Children’s Ranch     20 
Life Center, The      21         
Midland County Sheriff’s Office - Crisis Intervention Unit 24 
Midland ISD – Family Support Center    24 
Midland Police Department     25 
Midland Rape Crisis Center & Children’s Advocacy Center 26 
PermiaCare       27 
Reflection Ministries of Texas, Inc    29 
Safe Place of the Permian Basin    29 
Texas Department of Family & Protective Services (DFPS)  31 
 

DENTAL INFORMATION / INFORMACION DENTAL 
Casa de Amigos of Midland TX, Inc.     17 
Midland Community Healthcare Services - Coleman Clinic 23     
 

DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITY SERVICES /  
SERVICIOS PARA NECESIDADES ESPECIALES              
Bynum School               17 
Hillcrest School      20 
Horses, Hearts, & Hands (H3)     20 
MARC, Inc. – Spectrum of Solutions     22 
March of Dimes               22 
Midland Children’s Rehabilitation Center   22 
PEN Project (Parent Education Network)    27 
PermiaCare - Early Childhood Intervention (ECI)  27 
SHARE                30 
Social Security Administration     30 



6 
 

Special Olympics Texas              30  
Texas Department of Assistive & Rehab Services   31 
Texas Health & Human Services Commission (HHSC)  32        
 
DISASTER / DESASTRES                  
American Red Cross      15 
Midland County Emergency Management    23 
Midland Police Department     25 
Salvation Army of Midland     29         
Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service    31 
Texas Commission on Environmental Quality (TCEQ) 31          
 

EDUCATION CHILD & ADULT /  
EDUCACION PARA NIÑOS Y ADULTOS 
Barbara Yarbrough Parent Center    16          
Bynum School       17 
Casa de Amigos of Midland TX, Inc.    17 
Casa de Amigos of Midland TX, Inc. - Senior Center  17 
Casa de Amigos of Midland TX, Inc. - Southeast Center  17 
Centers for Children & Families     17 
Communities in Schools of the Permian Basin   18 
George W. Bush Childhood Home    19 
Hillcrest School      20 
Junior Achievement of the Permian Basin   21 
Literacy Coalition of the Permian Basin   21 
Midland College      22         
Midland College - Cogdell Learning Center   23 
Midland County Public Library     24  
Midland County Public Library - Centennial Branch          24 
Midland Independent School District (MISD)        24 
MISD – Early Childhood Education (Pre-K)   24                 
MISD - Right at School      25 
PermiaCare        27 
Permian Basin Area Health Education Center (PBAHEC) 28 
Permian Basin Adult Literacy Center    28 
Region 18 Education Service Center    29 
Sibley Environment Learning Center Foundation, Inc.  30 
West Texas Opportunities, Inc.     33 



7 
 

EMPLOYMENT / EMPLEO  
MARC, Inc. – Spectrum of Solutions     21 
Midland Vet Center      26 
Permian Basin Area Health Education Center (PBAHEC) 28 
Senior Life Midland      29 
Permian Basin Workforce Development Board   28 
Workforce Solutions Permian Basin    33 
 
 

ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE/ 
INGLES COMO SEGUNDO LENGUAJE 
Casa de Amigos of Midland, TX Inc.    17 
Casa de Amigos of Midland TX, Inc. - Senior Center  17 
Casa de Amigos of Midland TX, Inc. - Southeast Center 17 
Midland College-Cogdell Learning Center   23 
Permian Basin Adult Literacy Center    28 
  
FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE / ASISTENCIA FINANCIERA              
Area Agency on Aging of the Permian Basin          15         
First Baptist Church of Midland - Benevolence   19 
First Christian Church      19 
First Presbyterian Church     19 
Helping Hands of Midland     20 
Midland Baptist Crisis Center     22 

Midland Fair Havens, Inc.     24 
Salvation Army of Midland     29 
St. Vincent de Paul Society - St. Ann’s Conference          30 
West Texas Opportunities, Inc.     33 
 

FOOD ASSISTANCE / ASISTENCIA DE COMIDA 
Area Missions Outreach Services (AMOS)   15 
Breaking Bread Kitchen/Breaking Bread Mobile          16 
Casa de Amigos of Midland TX, Inc.            17 
Casa de Amigos of Midland TX, Inc. - Senior Center  17 
Casa de Amigos of Midland TX, Inc. - Southeast Center 17 
Christ's Grocery Store (Bethel Missionary Baptist Church) 17 
Faith Kitchen Ministries (Faith Temple Church)         19 
First Christian Church        19 
Golf Course Road Church of Christ    20 



8 
 

Jubilee Center of Midland             21 
Midland Baptist Crisis Center     22 
Midland County Greater Works    23 
Midland ISD – Family Support Center    24 
Midland Soup Kitchen Ministry    26 
Mission Center Adult Day Service    26 
Salvation Army of Midland     29 
Senior Life – Meals on Wheels     29 
Texas Health & Human Services Commission (HHSC)  32 
West Texas Food Bank      33 
 

HEARING IMPAIRED / SORDERA                 
Regional Day School for the Deaf    29 
 

HOME MAINTENANCE / MANTENIMIENTO DEL HOGAR             
Christmas in Action, Inc.     17        
City of Midland Community Development Office  18         
Senior Life Midland      29        
West Texas Opportunities, Inc.    33 
 

HOME PURCHASE ASSISTANCE/  
ASISTENCIA EN LA COMPRA DE CASA 
City of Midland Community Development Office  18 
Midland College Business & Economic Development Center 22 
Midland Community Development Corporation  23 
 

HOUSING & SHELTER SERVICES / 
SERVICIOS DE REFUGIO Y VIVIENDAS 
Basin Dream Center for Orphans    16 
Buckner Children & Family Services    16 
Family Promise of Midland     19 
Field’s Edge, The      19 
Goodwill       20 
Midland Community Development Corporation  23  
Midland County Housing Authority (HUD)           23 
Midland Fair Havens, Inc.             24  
Midland Habitat for Humanity     24         
Safe Place of the Permian Basin    29 
Salvation Army of Midland     29 
Texas Department of Family & Protective Services   



9 
 

Transitional Living (PAL)     32 
 

INFORMATION & REFERRAL /INFORMACION Y REFERENCIA 
2-1-1 Texas/Permian Basin Information & Referral Services 15 
American Cancer Society     15 
American Diabetes Association            15 
American Heart Association        15 
Area Agency on Aging of the Permian Basin          15 
Better Business Bureau of the Permian Basin   16 
Education Partnership of the Permian Basin   19 
Midland ISD – Family Support Center    24 
Permian Basin Board of Realtors     28 
United Way of Midland (pbconnect.org)   33 
 

JUSTICE & LEGAL SERVICES /  
SERVICIOS DE JUSTICIA & SERVICIOS LEGALES               
Area Agency on Aging of the Permian Basin   15 
Barbara Culver Juvenile Justice Center            16 
CASA of West Texas (Court Appointed Special Advocates) 17 
Disability Claim Services      19 
Internal Revenue Services     21 
Legal Aid of Northwest Texas     21 
Midland Teen Court, Inc.     26 
Rope Youth       29 
Texas Attorney General – Child Support Division  31  
Texas Juvenile Justice Department    32 
 

MEDICAL & HEALTH / MEDICO Y SALUD 
68-NURSE - Midland Memorial Hospital   25 
American Cancer Society     15 
American Diabetes Association    15 
American Heart Association     15 
Casa de Amigos of Midland TX, Inc.     17 
Community Children’s Clinic     18 
Cook Children’s Specialty Clinic    18 
Encompass Health      19  
Midland Community Healthcare Services-Coleman Clinic 23 
Midland Community Healthcare Services–Delano Pediatric 23 
Midland Community Healthcare Services-Women’s Services 23 
Midland Health Services     24 
Midland Memorial Hospital - Main Campus    24 



10 
 

Midland Memorial Hospital – The Breast Center  25 
PermiaCare       27 
Pink the Basin       28 
Texas Oncology - Midland Allison Cancer Center       32 
Texas Tech Physicians of the Permian Basin    32         
West Texas VA Health Care System    33 
 

MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES /  
SERVICIOS DE SALUD MENTAL 
Agape Counseling Services of West Texas   15 
Midland Community Healthcare Services - Coleman Clinic 23 
NAMI (National Alliance for the Mentally Ill)   26 
PermiaCare – Bridges Behavioral Health   27 
River Crest Hospital              29 
Texas Tech Physicians of the Permian Basin    32  
     
NUTRITION SERVICES / SERVICIOS DE NUTRICION             
Area Agency on Aging of the Permian Basin 15 
Casa de Amigos of Midland TX, Inc.    17 
Casa de Amigos of Midland TX, Inc. - Senior Center  17 
Casa de Amigos of Midland TX, Inc. - Southeast Center 17 
Midland ISD - Child Nutrition Services    24 
Midland ISD – Family Support Center    24 
Mission Center Adult Day Service    26 
Senior Life Midland      29 
South Plains Community Action Association, Inc.   30 
Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service    31  
 

PLANNING / PLANIFICAR  
Education Partnership of the Permian Basin   19 
Permian Basin Regional Planning Commission   28   
United Way of Midland     33 
 

PREGNANCY / EMBARAZO                   
Choose Life Midland, Inc.     17 
Life Center, The      21 
Midland Community Healthcare Services   23 
Midland Health Services      24 
Midland Memorial Hospital – Hope Chest   25 
Renewed Hope        29 



11 
 

South Plains Community Action Association, Inc.   30 
Texas Department of State Health Services (DSHS)   32 
Texas Tech Physicians of the Permian Basin   32 
 
PRESCRIPTION ASSISTANCE /  
ASISTENCIA DE MEDICAMENTOS    
Area Agency on Aging of the Permian Basin    15  
Casa de Amigos of Midland TX, Inc.     17 
First Baptist Church of Midland - Benevolence   19 
First Presbyterian Church     19 
Helping Hands of Midland             20 
Midland Baptist Crisis Center     22  
Midland Community Healthcare Services-Coleman Clinic 23  
Midland Community Healthcare Services–Delano Pediatric    23   
Midland Memorial Hospital – Financial Eligibility/Indigent  
Program       25 
PermiaCare       27 
Permian Basin Gifts of Hope        28   
 

PROFESSIONAL / PROFESIONAL                  
League of Women Voters of Midland    21 
Midland African American Roots Historical Arts Council 22 
Negro Business & Professional Women’s Club of Midland, Inc. 27 
Nonprofit Management Center of the Permian Basin  27 
Small Business Development Center – Midland County 30 
Uptown Midland Business & Professional Women  33 
 

RECREATIONAL FACILITIES / EDIFICIOS DE RECREO              
Arts Council of Midland             15 
Boy Scouts of America, Buffalo Trail Council    16 
Boys & Girls Club of Midland - Halff Park Unit           16 
Boys & Girls Club of Midland - Taylor Park Unit   16  
Camp Fire USA West Texas Council     17 
City of Midland Community Services     18 



12 
 

COM Aquatics, Inc.      18   
George W. Bush Childhood Home    19 
Girl Scouts of the Desert Southwest     20 
Haley Memorial Library & History Center   20 
McCormick Gallery at Midland College    22   
Midland Community Theatre, Inc.    23          
Midland Festival Ballet      24 
Midland Soccer Association     26   
Midland Softball Association - West Texas USSSA  26   
Museum of the Southwest     26 
Opportunity Tribe      27 
Petroleum Museum, The     28 
River Fine Arts, The      29 
Sibley Environment Learning Center Foundation, Inc.  30 
West Texas Symphony      33   
YMCA of Midland      34          
Young Life of Midland      34 
 

RESPITE CARE / CUIDADO DE RESPIRO                
Area Agency on Aging of the Permian Basin    15 
PermiaCare       27 
SHARE        30 
 
SENIOR CITIZEN SERVICES /  
SERVICIOS PARA ADULTOS MAYORES 
Alzheimer’s Association     15 
American Association of Retired Persons - AARP   15          
Area Agency on Aging of the Permian Basin    15 
Casa de Amigos of Midland TX, Inc.    17 
Casa de Amigos of Midland TX, Inc. - Senior Center  17 
Casa de Amigos of Midland TX, Inc. - Southeast Center 17 
Christmas in Action, Inc.      17 
Disability Claim Services     19 
Mission Center Adult Day Service    26 
Senior Life Midland       29 
Texas Department of Family & Protective Services –  
 Adult Protective (APS)      31  



13 
 

Texas Health & Human Services Commission (HHSC)  32                 
 

SPEECH & HEARING / AUDICION Y LENGUAJE               
Aphasia Center of West Texas             15 
Midland Memorial Hospital - Speech Pathologists   25 
PermiaCare - Early Childhood Intervention (ECI)  27 
 
 

SUPPORT GROUPS / GRUPOS DE APOYO                 
Agape Counseling Services of West Texas   15 
Alzheimer’s Association     15 
American Cancer Society             15 
American Diabetes Association     15 
American Heart Association      15 
Home Hospice       20 
Hospice of Midland, Inc.      20 

Make a Wish Foundation-North Texas - West Texas Region 21 
Midland Memorial Hospital – Hope Chest   25      
Midland Rape Crisis & Children’s Advocacy Center   26  
Military Peer Network      26 
Midland Vet Center      26 
NAMI (National Alliance for the Mentally Ill)   26 
PermiaCare       27 
Pink the Basin       28 
Rays of Hope Children’s Grief Centre            28 
Renewed Hope       29 
Serenity Al-Non Family Group     30 
SHARE                 30 
Survivors of Homicide       30 
Thriving United      33 
 

TRANSPORTATION / TRANSPORTE                  
American Cancer Society             15  
EZ-Rider Midland - Odessa Urban Transit District  19 
First Baptist Church of Midland     19 
First Presbyterian Church Midland    19         
Medical Transportation Program (Medicaid)    22 
Midland ISD - Transportation Department           25 
Texas Department of Public Safety    32 
West Texas Opportunities, Inc.     33 



14 
 

VOLUNTEER SERVICES /  
SERVICIOS PARA VOLUNTARIO 
American Red Cross      15 
Be The Change Permian Basin             16  
Big Brothers Big Sisters of Midland     16 
Boy Scouts of America, Buffalo Trail Council    16  
Casa de Amigos of Midland TX, Inc.     17 
CASA of West Texas (Court Appointed Special Advocates)     17 
Choose Life Midland, Inc.     17 
Christmas in Action, Inc.      17 
Girl Scouts of the Desert Southwest    20  
Junior Achievement of the Permian Basin    21 
Junior League of Midland, Inc.      21 
Keep Midland Beautiful, Inc.     21 
Midland African American Roots Historical Arts Council 22 
Midland County Sheriff’s Office - Crisis Intervention Unit 24          
Midland Habitat for Humanity      24 
Midland ISD - Volunteers in Public Schools (VIPS)  25 
Midland Memorial Hospital – Hospital Auxiliary  25 
Midland Volunteer Connections     26 
Negro Business & Professional Women’s Club    
Of Midland, Inc.       27 
Pink the Basin       28 
Rope Youth       29 
Senior Life Midland       29   
United Way of Midland     33 
 
 



15 
 

2-1-1 Texas Permian Basin                     
Information & Referral Services 
Phone:  2-1-1, Option 1 
2625 JBS Pkwy., Bldg. C, 2nd Floor 
Odessa, TX  79761 
www.211texas.org 
 

Agape Counseling Services of 
West Texas 
Phone:  432-550-5683 
3500 North A St. Ste. 2400 
Midland, TX 79705 
www.agapewesttexas.org 
Services: Counseling, Support 
Group, Mental Health Services 
 

Alzheimer’s Association          
Phone:  432-570-9191 
4400 N. Big Spring, Ste. C-32 
Midland, TX  79705 
www.alz.org/westtexas 
Services: Caregiver Training, 
Education Services, Support Group, 
Medic Alert/Safe Return 
 

American Association of Retired 
Persons (AARP) 
Toll Free:  888-687-2277 
www.aarp.org 
 

American Cancer Society        
Phone:  800-227-2345 
www.cancer.org 
 

American Diabetes Association 
Phone:  800-342-2383 
www.diabetes.org 
Services: Family Link 
 

American Heart Association    
Toll Free: 1-888-433-7220 
www.americanheart.org 
 

American Red Cross  
Phone:  432-563-2267 
9601 Wright Dr. 
Midland, TX  79706 
www.redcross.org 
Services: Disaster/Emergency  
Phone: 432-563-2267 
Health/Safety  
Phone: 800-733-2767 
Services to Armed Forces  
Phone: 877-272-7337 
 

Aphasia Center of West Texas    
Phone:  432-699-1261 
5214 Thomason Dr. 
Midland, TX  79703 
www.aphasiawtx.org 
Services: Community Classes 
 

Area Agency on Aging of the 
Permian Basin 
Phone:  432-563-1061 
2910 La Force Blvd. 
Midland, TX  79706 
www.pbrpc.org 
 

Area Missions Outreach Services 
Phone: 432-687-2667 
908 S. Loraine 
Midland, TX 79701 
Services: Food/Clothing Pantry 
 

Arts Council of Midland       
Phone:  432-687-1149 
1506 W. Illinois Ave 
Midland, TX  79701 
www.acmidland.org 
 
 
 
 
 

http://www.211texas.org/
http://www.agapewesttexas.org/
http://www.alz.org/westtexas
http://www.aarp.org/
http://www.cancer.org/
http://www.diabetes.org/
http://www.americanheart.org/
http://www.redcross.org/
http://www.aphasiawtx.org/
http://www.pbrpc.org/
http://www.acmidland.org/


16 
 

Barbara Culver Juvenile  
Justice Center  
Phone:  432-688-4540 
3800 N. Lamesa 
Midland, TX  79705 
https://www.co.midland.tx.us/163/Barbara-
Culver-Juvenile-Center 
Services: Juvenile Probation Dept. 
 

Barbara Yarbrough Parent Center 
(South Elementary) 
Phone:  432-240-8167 
200 W. Dakota St. 
Midland, TX  79701 
Services: Parenting Classes 
 

Basin Dream Center for Orphans 
Phone:  432-967-5561 
P.O. Box 52473 
Midland, TX  79710 
www.basindreamcenterfororphans.org 
Services: Supervised Independent 
Living, Residential & Youth Shelter   
 

Be The Change Permian Basin 
Phone:  432-889-1114 
3500 North A St., Ste. 2200 A 
Midland, TX  79705 
www.bethechangepermianbasin.org 
Services: iMPOWER 
 

Better Business Bureau of the  
Permian Basin 
Phone:  432-563-1880 
www.bbb.org 
Services: Consumer 
Services/Complaints  
 

Big Brothers Big Sisters of Midland 
Phone:  432-687-0195  
714 W. Louisiana 
Midland, TX  79701 
www.bbbspermianbasin.org 

Services: Community and School 
based mentoring program 
 

Boy Scouts of America, Buffalo 
Trail Council Inc. 
Phone:  432-570-7601 
1101 W. Texas Ave. 
Midland, TX  79701 
www.buffalotrailbsa.org 
Services: Lone Star, Chaparral, 
Comanche Trail Districts  
 

Boys & Girls Club Permian Basin 
Phone:  432-337-8389 
Phone: 432-683-0050 
1321 S. Goode St. 
110 E. New Jersey 
Midland, TX  79701 
www.basinkids.org 
Services: After School Activities  
 

Boys Town National Hotline    
Toll Free: 1-800-448-3000 
www.boystown.org 
Services: Children & Family  
 

Breaking Bread Kitchen/         
Breaking Bread Mobile 
Phone:  432-689-2339 
410 East Florida Ave. 
Midland, TX  79701 
wwww.bbmmidland.org 
Services: Breaking Bread Soup 
Kitchen  
 

Buckner Children & Family 
Services 
Phone:  432-520-5588 
Midland, TX  79705  
www.buckner.org 
Services: Family Pathways, Foster 
Care & Adoption 
 

https://www.co.midland.tx.us/163/Barbara-Culver-Juvenile-Center
https://www.co.midland.tx.us/163/Barbara-Culver-Juvenile-Center
http://www.basindreamcenterfororphans.org/
http://www.bethechangepermianbasin.org/
http://www.bbb.org/
http://www.bbbspermianbasin.org/
http://www.buffalotrailbsa.org/
http://www.basinkids.org/
http://www.boystown.org/
http://www.breakingbread.org/
http://www.buckner.org/


17 
 

Bynum School                        
Phone:  432-520-0075 
5100 Avalon Drive 
Midland, TX  79707 
www.bynumschool.org 
 

Camp Fire West Texas 
Phone:  432-570-4144 
3500 North A St., Ste. 1200 
Midland, TX  79705 
www.campfirewtx.org 
 

Casa de Amigos of Midland  
TX, Inc. 
Phone:  432-682-9701 
1101 E. Garden Ln. 
Midland, TX  79701 
www.casadeamigosmidland.org 
Services: Adult Education, Citywide 
Community Services, Financial 
Literacy, Health & Wellness, Senior 
Services, Social Services, Volunteer 
Services, Youth Station  
 

Casa de Amigos of Midland  
TX, Inc. - Midland Senior Center  
Phone:  432-681-7636 
3301 W. Illinois, Ste. 18 
Midland, TX  79703 
www.casadeamigosmidland.org 
 

Casa de Amigos of Midland  
TX, Inc. - Southeast Senior Center  
Phone:  432-685-7231 
1803 E. Indiana 
Midland, TX  79701 
www.casadeamigosmidland.org 
 
CASA of West Texas – (Court 
Appointed Special Advocates)     
Phone:  432-683-1114 
1611 W. Texas Ave. 

Midland, TX  79701 
www.casawtx.org 
 

Catholic Charities 
Phone: 432-332-1387 
2500 Andrews Hwy. 
Odessa, TX 79761 
www.ccodessa.com 
 

Centers for Children & Families  
Phone:  432-570-1084 
3701 Andrews Highway 
Midland, TX  79703 
www.centerstx.org 
Services: Post Adoption, 
Counseling Program, Kids First 
Program, Parent Education 
 

Choose Life Midland, Inc. 
Phone:  432-695-6955 
2500 W. Ohio 
Midland, TX  79701 
 

Christ's Grocery Store (Bethel 
Missionary Baptist Church)  
Phone:  432-683-9465 
410 S. Calhoun St 
Midland, TX 79701 
Services: Emergency Food, Food 
Pantry 
 

Christmas in Action, Inc. 
Phone:  432-683-4177 
500 S. Lee St. 
Midland, TX  79701 
www.christmasinaction.org 
Services: Home repairs 
 

City of Midland Housing Authority  
Phone:  432-682-0011 
700 W. Scharbauer Dr. 
Midland, TX 79705 
www.midlandtexas.gov 

http://www.bynumschool.org/
http://www.campfirewtx.org/
http://www.casadeamigosmidland.org/
http://www.casadeamigosmidland.org/
http://www.casadeamigosmidland.org/
http://www.casawtx.org/
http://www.ccodessa.com)/
http://www.centerstx.org/
http://www.christmasinaction.org/
http://www.midlandtexas.gov/


18 
 

Services: Seniors Public Housing 
 

City of Midland Community 
Development Office 
Phone:  432-685-7472 
300 N. Loraine, Room 410 
Midland, TX  79701 
www.midlandtexas.gov 
Services: Home Buyer Assistance 
Housing Reconstruction, Minor 
Repair Program 
 

City of Midland Community 
Services 
Phone:  432-685-7354 
300 N. Loraine 
Midland, TX  79701 
www.midlandtexas.gov 
Services: Parks/Animal Control 
 

Clover House, Inc.                  
Phone:  432-580-0321 
3603 Andrews Hwy 
Odessa, TX  79762 
 

COM Aquatics, Inc.                 
Phone:  432-684-7755 
3003 North A St. 
Midland, TX  79705 
www.comaquatics.com 
 

Communities in Schools of the 
Permian Basin 
Phone:  432-205-1364 
407 W Wall Ste. 1420 
Midland, TX 79701 
www.cispb.org 
Services: At Risk Youth, XY Zone, 
Project Athena, STEM Gems, 
IMPACT, Pink Party, Beyond School 
Walls 
 

 

Alamo Jr. High School 
Phone: 432-240-2800 
3800 Storey Ave 
Midland, TX 79703 
 

Goddard Jr. High School 
Phone: 432-689-5878 
2500 Haynes Ave. 
Midland, TX 79705 
 

Legacy Freshman High School 
Phone: 432-689-1266 
1400 E. Oak Str. 
Midland, TX 79706  
 

Legacy High School 
Phone: 432-689-1664 
3500 Neely Ave. 
Midland, TX 79707 
 
 

Midland Freshman High School 
Phone: 432-659-1228 
100 E. Gist 
Midland, TX 79701 
 

Midland High School 
Phone: 432-689-1117 
906 W. Illinois 
Midland, TX 79701 

 

Community Children’s Clinic 
Phone:  432-686-8593 
1101 E. Front St. 
Midland, TX  79701 
www.communitychildrensclinic.org 
 

Cook Children’s Specialty Clinic 
Phone:  432-570-5693  
2500 W Illinois Ste. 300 
Midland, TX  79701 
www.cookchildrens.org 
 
 
 
 
 

http://www.midlandtexas.gov/
http://www.midlandtexas.gov/
http://www.comaquatics.com/
http://www.cispb.org/
http://www.communitychildrensclinic.org/
http://www.cookchildrens.org/


19 
 

Disability Claim Services 
835 Tower Dr., Ste. 4 
Odessa, TX 79761 
Phone: 432-580-5580 
Services: Assists individuals that 
have been denied Social Security 
disability benefits 
 

Education Partnership of the 
Permian Basin 
Phone: 432-305-4230 
2700 La Force Blvd 
Midland, TX  79706 
www.educatepb.com 
Services: Information, Planning 
 
Encompass Health   
Phone 432-520-1600 
1800 Heritage Blvd. 
Midland, TX  79707 
www.encompasshealth.com 
Services: ER Direct Admissions 
Stroke Rehabilitation 
 

EZ-Rider - Midland - Odessa Urban 
Transit District   
Phone:  432-561-9990 
TTY:  432-561-8059 
10300 Younger Road 
Midland, TX  79706 
www.ez-rider.org 
 

Family Promise of Midland 
Phone: 432-218-8231 
2908 W Ohio Ave. 
Midland, TX 79701 
www.familypromiseofmidland.com 
Services: Families Forward, 
Midland Interfaith Hospitality 
Network 
 

Faith Kitchen Ministries (Faith 
Temple Church)        
Phone: 432-684-5253 
1605 N. Terrell St 
Midland, TX 79701 
Services: Emergency Food, Food 
Pantry 
 
Field’s Edge, The        
Phone: 432-235-0512 
6701 Cholla Rd.  
Midland, TX 79706 
www.thefieldsedge.org 
Services: Housing and Shelter 
 

First Baptist Church of Midland        
Helpline: 432-683-0630 
2206 W. Louisiana, Missions 
Ministry Building  
Midland, TX  79701 
www.fbc-midland.org/first-cares 
Services: Benevolence 
 

First Christian Church 
Phone: 432-682-2541 
1301 W. Louisiana 
Midland, TX 79701 
www.fccmidland.org 
Services: Disciples Food Pantry 
 

First Presbyterian Church 
Helpline: 432-684-8440 
800 W. Texas Ave. 
Midland, TX 79701 
www.fpcmid.org 
Services:  Benevolence Ministry 
 

George W. Bush Childhood Home 
Phone:  432-685-1112 
901 W. Ohio Ave. 
Midland, TX  79705 
www.bushchildhoodhome.org 

http://www.educatepb.com/
http://www.encompasshealth.com/
http://www.ez-rider.org/
http://www.familypromiseofmidland.com/
http://www.thefieldsedge.org/
http://www.fbc-midland.org/first-cares
http://www.fccmidland.org/
http://www.fpcmid.org/
http://www.bushchildhoodhome.org/


20 
 

Services; Educational, Historic 
Home Tours, Recreational 
 

Girl Scouts of the Desert 
Southwest 
Phone:  432-243-0401 
901 West Dengar 
Midland, TX 79705 
www.gsdsw.org 
 
Golf Course Road Church of Christ 
Phone:  432-694-8836 
3500 W. Golf Course Rd. 
Midland, TX  79703 
www.gcrcc.org 
Service: Food Assistance 
 

Goodwill – West Texas Permian 
Basin 
Phone: 432-614-4969  
Store: 432-704-5587 
4100 Loop 250 Frontage Rd. 
Midland, TX 79707 
Store: 432-689-4000 
4320 W Illinois Ave. 
Midland, TX 79703 
www.goodwillwesttexas.org 
Services: Career Center, Housing 
Assistance 
 

Haley Memorial Library & History 
Center 
Phone:  432-682-5785 
1805 W. Indiana 
Midland, TX  79701 
www.haleylibrary.com  
 
H.E.A.R.T. – Healing Emotions 
Above Reasons & Thoughts      
Phone:  432-230-9078 
P.O. Box 5990 
Midland, TX  79704 

Services: Counseling, Support 
Group, Mental Health Services 
 
Helping Hands of Midland      
Phone:  432-520-8900 
1301 Brinson Ln. 
Midland, TX  79703 
Services: Basic Needs Assistance 
 

High Sky Children’s Ranch      
Phone:  432-699-1466 
TTY: 1-800-922-7829 
8701 W. County Road 60 
Midland, TX  79707 
www.staytogether.org 
Services: STAY Together Program 
 
Hillcrest School                   
Phone:  432-570-7444 
2800 North A St. 
Midland, TX  79705 
www.hillcrestschool.org 
Services: Education 
 

Home Hospice                        
Phone:  432-570-0700 
901 W. Missouri 
Midland, TX  79701 
www.homehospicewtx.com 
Services: Senior Home Care  
 

Horses, Hearts & Hands (H3) 
Phone:  432-352-5070 
3606 W. Michigan Ave. 
Midland, TX 79703 
www.horsesheartsandhands.wixsit
e.com/h3tx 
Services: Equine (Horse) Therapy 
 

Hospice of Midland, Inc.         
Phone:  432-682-2855 
911 W. Texas 
Midland, TX  79701 

http://www.gsdsw.org/
http://www.gcrcc.org/
http://www.goodwillwesttexas.org/
http://www.haleylibrary.com/
http://www.staytogether.org/
http://www.hillcrestschool.org/
http://www.homehospicewtx.com/
http://www.horsesheartsandhands.wixsite.com/h3tx
http://www.horsesheartsandhands.wixsite.com/h3tx


21 
 

www.hospiceofmidland.org 
Service: Hope for the Heart, 
Hospice Hounds, Pet Peace of 
Mind, Rays of Hope Children’s 
Grief Centre, Surviving the 
Holidays, We Honor Veterans  
 

Internal Revenue Service (IRS) 
Taxpayer Assistance: 844-545-5640 
1004 N Big Spring 
Midland, TX 9701 
www.irs.gov 
 

Jubilee Center of Midland 
Phone: 432-520-0671 
3311 Andrews Hwy. 
Midland, TX 79703 
www.jubileemidland.org 
Services: Food Pantry 
 

Junior Achievement of the 
Permian Basin 
Phone:  432-682-4966 
306 W. Wall, Ste. 827 
Midland, TX  79701 
www.japb.org 
Services: Student Achievement 
 

Junior League of Midland, Inc. 
Phone:  432-682-4732 
902 W. Dengar Ave. 
Midland, TX  79705 
www.jlmidland.org 
Services: Volunteer 
 

Keep Midland Beautiful, Inc.   
Phone:  432-688-7745 
3500 North A St., Ste. 1500 
Midland, TX  79705 
www.keepmidlandbeautiful.org 
Services: Annual Cleanup 
Events/Texas Recycles Days 
 

League of Women Voters of 
Midland 
Phone:  432-682-6723 
P.O. Box 7437  
Midland, TX  79708 
www.lwv.org/local-leagues/lwv-midland 
Services: Justice 
 

Legal Aid of Northwest Texas 
Phone:  432-686-0647 
TTY: 1-800-926-5630 
10 Desta Dr. Ste. 675E 
Midland, TX  79705 
www.lanwt.org 
Services: Justice and Legal 
 

Life Center, The                      
Phone:  432-683-6072 
2101 W. Wall 
Midland, TX  79701 
www.midlandlifecenter.org 
Services: Education/Resources 
Services 
 

Literacy Coalition of the Permian 
Basin 
Phone:  432-685-0428 
3500 N. A St. Suite: 2700 
Midland, TX  79705 
www.literacypb.org 
Services: Education/Resources  
 

Make a Wish Foundation of North 
Texas - West Texas Region 
Phone:  432-683-9474 
TTY: 1-888-625-3294 
4416 Briarwood Ave. Ste. 110 PMB 10 
Midland, TX  79707 
www.ntx.wish.org 
 

MARC, Inc. – Spectrum of 
Solutions 
Phone:  432-695-9901 

http://www.hospiceofmidland.org/
http://www.irs.gov/
http://www.jubileemidland.org/
http://www.japb.org/
http://www.jlmidland.org/
http://www.keepmidlandbeautiful.org/
http://www.lwv.org/local-leagues/lwv-midland
http://www.lanwt.org/
http://www.midlandlifecenter.org/
http://www.literacypb.org/
http://www.ntx.wish.org/


22 
 

2701 North A St. 
Midland, TX  79705 
www.spectrumofsolutions.org 
Services: Resources for Intellectual 
and Developmental Disabilities  
 

MARC, Inc. – Children’s Therapy 
Center 
Phone:  432-695-9913 
2409 W. Illinois, Ste. D 
Midland, TX  79701 
www.spectrumofsolutions.org 
Services: Resources for Intellectual 
and Developmental Disabilities 
 

March of Dimes 
Phone:  432-570-0172 
801 N. Loop 250 W. 
Midland, TX  79703 
www.marchofdimes.com 
 

McCormick Gallery at Midland 
College                
Phone:  432-685-4653 
3600 N. Garfield 
Midland, TX  79705 
www.midland.edu/services-resources/main-
campus-resources/gallery.php 
 

Medical Transportation Program 
(Medicaid)             
Phone: 1-877-633-8747 
Service: Transportation 
 

Midland African American 
Chamber of Entrepreneurs, Inc.  
Phone:  432-682-2864 
P.O. Box 50473 
Midland, TX  79710 
Services: Volunteering, Chamber 
 

Midland African American Roots 
Historical Arts Council, Inc.  

Phone:  432-210-0892 
P.O. Box 50473 
Midland, TX  79710 
www.robbyneandjames.com/maarhcac 
Services: Volunteering 
 
Midland Baptist Crisis Center  
Phone:  432-685-1467 
806 S. Baird 
Midland, TX  79701 
www.midlandbaptistcrisiscenter.org 
Services: Social Services 
 
Midland Chamber of Commerce 
Phone:  432-683-3381 
303 W. Wall, Ste. 200 
Midland, TX  79701 
www.midlandtxchamber.com 
 

Midland Children’s Rehabilitation 
Center 
Phone:  432-498-2053 
802 Ventura 
Midland, TX  79705 
www.midlandchildrens.org 
Services: Rehabilitating Therapy 
 

Midland College                   
Phone:  432-685-4500   
3600 N. Garfield 
Midland, TX  79705 
www.midland.edu 
Services: GED 432-285-6819 
Adult Education:  432-685-6189 
ESL - English as a Second Language 
432-684-5323 
 

Midland College - Business & 
Economic Development Center 
Phone:  432-684-4309 
201 W. Florida Ave 
Midland, TX  79701 

http://www.spectrumofsolutions.org/
http://www.spectrumofsolutions.org/
http://www.marchofdimes.com/
http://www.midland.edu/services-resources/main-campus-resources/gallery.php
http://www.midland.edu/services-resources/main-campus-resources/gallery.php
http://www.robbyneandjames.com/maarhcac
http://www.midlandbaptistcrisiscenter.org/
http://www.midlandtxchamber.com/
http://www.midlandchildrens.org/
http://www.midland.edu/


23 
 

www.midland.edu/bedc 
Services: Business/Credit/Housing  
 
Midland College - Cogdell Learning 
Center 
Phone:  432-684-4100 
201 W. Florida Ave 
Midland, TX  79701 
www.midland.edu/cogdell 
Services: Adult Basic Education & 
Literacy Program, Successful 
Transitions to College  
 

Midland College - Kids’ College 
(Summer Program) 
Phone:  432-685-4518 
3600 N. Garfield 
Midland, TX  79705 
www.midland.edu/kidscollege 
Services: Children & Youth, 
Recreation, and Education 
 

Midland Community Development 
Corporation 
Phone: 432-682-2520 
208 S. Marienfeld 
Midland, TX 79701 
www.midlandcdc.org 
Services: Homebuyer and Down 
Payment Assistance 
 

Midland Community Healthcare 
Services  
Phone:  432-570-0238 
5001 Andrews Hwy. 
Midland, TX  79703 
www.midlandchs.org 
Services: 

Coleman Family Clinic - Adult, 
Pediatric, Women’s Health, 
Behavioral Health & Dental 
Services 

Phone:  432-685-0450 
801 E. Florida St. 
Midland, TX  79701 
Pediatric Clinic 
Phone:  432-697-4747 
4214 Andrews Hwy. Ste. 310 
Midland, TX  79703 
 

Women’s Services 
Phone:  432-681-3100 
400 Rosalind Redfern Grover 
Pkwy. 3rd Floor 
Midland, TX  79701 

 
Midland Community Theatre, Inc. 
Phone:  432-570-4111 
2000 W. Wadley 
Midland, TX  79705 
www.mctmidland.org 
Services: Children & Youth 
Recreation 
 

Midland County Emergency 
Management 
Phone:  432-688-4160 
2435 E. Hwy 80 
Midland, TX  79706 
www.co.midland.tx.us 
Services: Disaster Preparedness  
 

Midland County Greater Works 
Phone:  432-694-2501 
922 S. Main St. 
Midland, TX  79701 
www.midlandcountygreaterworks.com 
Services: Food Pantry 
 

Midland County Housing 
Authority & HUD  
Phone: 432-570-4155 
1710 Edwards St. 
Midland, TX 79701 
www.mcha2.org 

http://www.midland.edu/bedc
http://www.midland.edu/cogdell
http://www.midland.edu/kidscollege
http://www.midlandcdc.org/
http://www.midlandchs.org/
http://www.mctmidland.org/
http://www.co.midland.tx.us/
http://www.midlandcountygreaterworks.com/
http://www.mcha2.org/


24 
 

Services: Hellinghausen Hope, 
Public Housing, HUD Housing 
 
Midland County Public Library 
Phone:  432-688-4320 
301 W. Missouri 
Midland, TX  79701 
www.co.midland.tx.us/departments/lib 
 

Centennial Branch 
Phone:  432-742-7400 
2503 W. Loop 250 N. 
Midland, TX  79705 

 

Midland Co. Law Library 
Phone:  432-688-4351 
500 N. Loraine St. Ste. 102 
Midland, TX  79701 
 

Midland County Sheriff’s Office - 
Crisis Intervention Unit 
Phone:  432-688-4600 
Non-Emergencies: 432-688-1040 
400 S. Main, 2nd Floor 
Midland, TX  79701 
www.co.midland.tx.us/197/Sheriff
s-Office 
 

Midland Fair Havens, Inc.         
Phone:  432-689-3411 
2400 Whitmire, Ste. 100 
Midland, TX  79705 
www.mfh.org 
Services: Transitional Housing & 
Parenting Classes 
 

Midland Festival Ballet         
Phone:  432-682-2653 
4410 N. Midkiff. Ste. C-1 
Midland, TX  79705 
www.midlandfestivalballet.org 
Services: Children & Youth 
Recreation 
 

Midland Habitat for Humanity 
Phone:  432-686-8877 
305 E. Texas 
Midland, TX  79701 
www.habitatmidland.org 
 

Midland Health Services    
Phone:  432-681-7613 
3303 W. Illinois, Ste. 22 
Midland, TX  79703 
www.midlandtexas.gov 
 

Midland Hispanic Chamber of 
Commerce 
Phone:  432- 704-5533 
208 S. Marienfeld St. Ste. 100 
Midland, TX  79701 
www.midlandhcc.com 
 

Midland Independent School 
District (MISD) 
Phone:  432-240-1000 
615 W. Missouri 
Midland, TX  79701 
www.midlandisd.net 
 

MISD - Child Nutrition Services 
Phone:  432-240-1840 
801 S. Moran, Bldg. 2 
Midland, TX  79701 
 

MISD – Early Childhood   
 Education (Pre-K)                 
Phone:  432-240-1530 
615 W. Missouri 
Midland, TX  79701 
 

MISD – Family Support  Center                 
Phone:  432-240-1553 
615 W. Missouri 
Midland, TX  79701 
 

MISD - Guidance & Counseling 
Phone:  432-240-1550 

http://www.co.midland.tx.us/departments/lib
http://www.co.midland.tx.us/197/Sheriffs-Office
http://www.co.midland.tx.us/197/Sheriffs-Office
http://www.mfh.org/
http://www.midlandfestivalballet.org/
http://www.habitatmidland.org/
http://www.midlandtexas.gov/
http://www.midlandhcc.com/
http://www.midlandisd.net/


25 
 

615 W. Missouri 
Midland, TX  79701 

 
 

MISD – Right at School 
Phone:  432-240-1000 
615 W. Missouri 
Midland, TX  79701 

 

MISD - Special Education 
Phone:  432-240-1401 
615 W. Missouri 
Midland, TX  79701 

 

MISD - Transportation 
Phone:  432-240-1700 
7201 W. Briarwood 
Midland, TX  79707 
 

MISD - Volunteers  
Phone:  432-240-1000 
615 W. Missouri 
Midland, TX  79701 

 

Midland Memorial Hospital - Main 
Campus 
Phone:  432-221-1111 
400 Rosalind Redfern Grover Pkwy. 
Midland, TX  79701 
www.midlandhealth.org 
 

68-NURSE 
Phone:  855-686-8773 

 

Community Garden 
Phone:  432-221-1185 
4214 Andrews Hwy 
Midland, TX 79703   
 

Financial Eligibility/Indigent 
Program 
Phone:  432-221-5257 
200 Andrews Hwy 
Midland, TX 79701 

 

Hope Chest 
Phone:  432-221-1150 

400 Rosalind Redfern Grover Pkwy.  
Midland, TX, 79701 

 
 

Hospital Auxiliary 
Phone:  432-221-1542 
400 Rosalind Redfern Grover Pkwy. 
Midland, TX  79701 
 

Physical Medicine & 
Rehabilitation, Rheumatology 
Phone:  432-221-5560 
5615 Deauville Blvd. 
Midland, TX  79706 
 

Speech Pathologists 
Phone:  432-221-1606 
400 Rosalind Redfern Grover Pkwy. 
Midland, TX  79701 
 

The Breast Center 
Phone:  432-221-2300 
5615 Deauville Blvd. Ste. 100 
Midland, TX  79706 
 

West Texas Orthopedics & 
Therapy 
Phone:  432-221-4915 
5615 Deauville Blvd. 
Midland, TX  79706 

 

Midland Memorial Hospital – 
West Campus 
Phone:  432-522-3001 
4214 Andrews Hwy. 
Midland, TX  79703 
www.midlandhealth.org 
 

Midland Police Department 
Phone: (432) 685-7110 
601 N. Loraine St.  
Midland, TX  79701 
 
 
 

http://www.midlandhealth.org/
http://www.midlandhealth.org/


26 
 

Midland Rape Crisis & Children’s 
Advocacy Center 
Phone:  432-682-7273 
P.O. Box 10081 
Midland, TX  79702 
www.mrccac.org 
Services: Therapy Program, 
Children’s Advocacy Center, 
Crisis Intervention,  
Education/Advocacy, 
Thrive Support Group 
 

Midland Soccer Association    
Phone:  432-818-1290 
3500 N A Street, Ste. 1600 
Midland, TX  79705 
www.midlandsoccer.com 
Services: Recreation Sports 
 

Midland Softball Association 
Phone:  432-683-8741 
www.midlandsoftball.com 
Services: Recreation Sports 
 

Midland Soup Kitchen Ministry 
Phone:  432-686-7687 
1401 Orchard Ln. 
Midland, TX  79701 
https://www.midlandsoupkitchen.org/ 
Service: Meals, Resources for 
Shelter & Education 
 

Midland Teen Court, Inc.        
Phone:  432-689-1065 
615. W. Missouri, Ste. 226 
Midland, TX 79701 
www.midlandteencourt.org 
 

Midland Volunteer Connections        
Phone: (432) 685-4500 
3600 N. Garfield 
Midland, TX 79705 
https://www.midland.edu/legacyvolunteer 

Midland Vet Center 
Phone:  432-697-8222 
4400 North Midland Drive,  
Suite 540 
Midland, TX 79707 
www.va.gov/midland-vet-center 
Services: Readjustment Counseling  
 

Midland WIC Office   
Phone: 432-699-2332 
4500 W Illinois Ave #113 
Midland, TX 79703 
 

Military Peer Network (PBCC) 
Phone:  432-570-3390 
401 E. Illinois, Ste. 403 
Midland, TX  79701 
 

Mission Center Adult Day Service 
Phone:  432-688-7720 
3500 North A St., Ste. 1300 
Midland, TX  79705 
www.missioncads.com 
Services: Take Home Terrific 
Program (meal program) 
 

Museum of the Southwest 
Phone: 432-683-2882 
1705 W. Missouri Ave. 
Midland, Texas 79701 
www.museumsw.org 
Services:  Turner Children’s 
Museum, Turner Art Museum, & 
Blakemore Planetarium 
 

NAMI (National Alliance for the 
Mentally Ill) Midland County 
Address Confidential 
Phone:  1-800-950-6264 
www.nami.org 
 
 
 
 

http://www.mrccac.org/
http://www.midlandsoccer.com/
http://www.midlandsoftball.com/
https://www.midlandsoupkitchen.org/
http://www.midlandteencourt.org/
https://www.midland.edu/legacyvolunteer
http://www.va.gov/midland-vet-center/
http://www.missioncads.com/
http://www.museumsw.org/
http://www.nami.org/


27 
 

National Runaway Safeline 
Toll Free:  1-800-RUNAWAY 
www.1800runaway.org 
 

Negro Business & Professional 
Women’s Club of Midland, Inc.             
Phone:  432-556-5453 
P.O. Box 10233 
Midland, TX  79702 
www.nbpwcofmidland.wixsite.com 
Services: Leadership, 
Entrepreneurship, Technology, & 
Service Promotion  
 

New Hope Counseling             
Phone:  432-687-4673 
4400 N. Big Spring, Ste. 200 
Midland, TX  79705 
www.newhopecounseling.net 
Services: Individual, Marriage & 
Family Counseling  
 
Nonprofit Management Center of 
the Permian Basin 
Phone:  432-570-7971 
3500 N. A St., Ste. 2300 
Midland, TX  79705 
www.nmc-pb.org 
Service: Nonprofit Education & 
Training  
 
Opportunity Tribe 
Phone:  432-262-1817 
3310 W. Wadley Ave 
Midland, TX  79707 
www.opportunitytribe.org 
Services: Opportunity Camp 
Mentoring Programs, Youth 
Leadership 
 

 

PEN Project (Parent Education 
Network) 
Toll Free: 1-833-847-2686 
Phone: 915-259-8717 
3 Butterfield Trail; Ste. 128A 
El Paso, TX 79906 
www.prntexas.org 
 

PermiaCare  
Phone:  432-570-3333 
401 E. Illinois Ste. 403 
Midland, TX  79701 
www.permiacare.org 
 

Autism Program 
Crisis Intervention/Respite 
Program Intellectual & 
Developmental Disabilities 
Services Substance Abuse 
Services/OSAR 
Phone: 432-570-3385 
400 N. Carver St. 
Midland, TX 79701 
 

            Bridges Behavioral Health  
Early Childhood Intervention 
Military Veteran Peer Network 
Phone: 432-618-1824 
401 E. Illinois Ave.  
Midland, TX  79701 
 

Turning Point 
Phone: 432-580-2654 
2000 Maurice Road  
Odessa, TX 79763 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

http://www.1800runaway.org/
http://www.nbpwcofmidland.wixsite.com/
http://www.newhopecounseling.net/
http://www.nmc-pb.org/
http://www.opportunitytribe.org/
http://www.permiacare.org/


28 
 

Permian Basin Adult Literacy  
Center 
Phone:  432-682-9693 
1709 W. Wall 
Midland, TX  79701 
www.pbalc.org 
Services: Adult Literacy/ELL & GED 
Tutoring 
 
Permian Basin Area Health 
Education Center (PBAHEC) 
Phone:  432-685-4794 
3600 N. Garfield, TC-140 
Midland, TX  79705 
www.westtexasahec.org 
 

Permian Basin Board of Realtors 
Phone:  432-689-0086 
3114 Sunburst Drive 
Midland, TX 79707 
www.pbbor.org 
Services: Tenant’s Right 
Information 
 

Permian Basin Gifts of Hope, Inc.            
Phone:  432-218-8714 
2006 W. Tennessee Ave. 
Midland, TX  79701 
www.giftsofhopetx.org 
 

Permian Basin Regional Council on 
Alcohol & Drug Abuse 
432-580-5100 
120 East 2nd Street 
Odessa, TX 79761 
www.pbrcada.org 
 
Permian Basin Regional Planning 
Commission 
Phone:  432-563-1061 
2910 La Force Blvd. 
Midland, TX  79706 

www.pbrpc.org 
Services:  Benefits Counseling, 
Care Coordination, Caregiver 
Coordination, Information Referral 
and Assistance, Ombudsman 
Program 
 

Permian Basin Workforce 
Development Board 
Phone:  432-563-5239 
2911 La Force Blvd 
Midland, TX  79711 
workforcepb.org 
 

Petroleum Museum  
Phone:  432-683-4403 
1500 I-20 West 
Midland, TX  79701 
www.pbpetro.org 
 

Pink the Basin 
Phone:  432-940-7465 
4241 Tanglewood Lane, 
Odessa, Texas 79762 
www.pinkthebasin.com 
Services: Volunteering, Support 
Group, Cancer Services 
 

Rays of Hope Children’s Grief 
Centre      
Phone:  432-684-5437 
900 W. Wall 
Midland, TX  79701 
www.hospiceofmidland.org 
 
Recording Library of  
West Texas 
Phone:  432-682-2731 
3500 North A St. Ste. 2800 
Midland, TX  79705 
www.recordinglibrary.org 
Services: Social Services 

http://www.pbalc.org/
http://www.westtexasahec.org/
http://www.pbbor.org/
http://www.giftsofhopetx.org/
http://www.pbrcada.org/
http://www.pbrpc.org/
http://www.petroleummuseum.org/
http://www.pbpetro.org/
http://www.pinkthebasin.com/
http://www.hospiceofmidland.org/
http://www.recordinglibrary.org/


29 
 

Reflection Ministries of Texas, Inc 
Phone:  432-247-1099 
P.O. Box 52371 
Midland, TX  79710 
www.reflectionministriestx.org  
Services: Crisis Intervention 
 

Region 18 Education Service 
Center 
Phone: 432-563-2380 
2811 La Force Blvd. 
Midland, TX  79706 
www.esc18.net 
 

Regional Day School for the Deaf 
Phone:  432-456-0000 
804 N. Sam Houston 
Odessa, TX  79761 
 

Renewed Hope                        
Phone:  432-570-5935 
2114 W. Michigan 
Midland, TX  79701 
www.wtxrenewedhope.org 
 

River Crest Hospital                
Phone:  325-949-5722 
Toll Free:  1-800-777-5722 
1636 Hunters Glen Rd. 
San Angelo, TX  76901 
www.rivercresthospital.com 
 

River Fine Arts, The 
Phone: 432-262-0298 
4400 N. Big Spring Ste: C38 
Midland, TX 79705 
https://theriverfinearts.com 
 

Rope Youth 
Phone:  432-553-3116 
3500 W. Golf Course Rd 
Midland, TX  79703 
www.ropeyouth.org 

Services: Volunteering, Child 
Behavior Problems, Justice & Legal 
Services 
 

Safe Place of the Permian Basin 
Phone:  432-570-1465 
P.O. Box 11331 
Midland, TX  79702 
www.safeplacenow.com 
Services: Family Violence Services,  
Batterer’s Intervention/Prevention 
Program 
 

Salvation Army of Midland               
Phone:  432-683-3614 
600 E. Wall St 
Midland, TX  79701 
https://southernusa.salvationarmy
.org/texas-midland 
Services: Financial Assistance 
Program, Homeless Shelter, 
Donation Drop Off, & Emergency 
Food 
 

Samaritan Counseling Center of 
West Texas 
Phone:  432-563-4144 
10008 Pilot Ave. 
Midland, TX  79706 
www.samaritanccwtx.org 
Services:  Outpatient Faith Based 
Counseling, Military Program, & 
For Kid’s Sake Classes 
 
Senior Life Midland  
Phone:  432-689-6693 
4214 Andrews HWY. STE 201 
Midland, TX 79703 
www.seniorlifemidland.org 
Services: Senior Companion,  
Foster Grandparents Program, 

http://www.reflectionministriestx.org/
http://www.esc18.net/
http://www.wtxrenewedhope.org/
http://www.rivercresthospital.com/
http://www.ropeyouth.org/
http://www.safeplacenow.com/
https://southernusa.salvationarmy.org/texas-midland
https://southernusa.salvationarmy.org/texas-midland
http://www.samaritanccwtx.org/
http://www.seniorlifemidland.org/


30 
 

Homebound Services, Meals on 
Wheels, Retired & Senior 
Volunteer Program (RSVP) 
 

Serenity Al-Anon Family Group 
Phone:  432-685-3100 
3100 North A St. 
Midland, TX 79701 
www.texas-al-non.org 
 

SHARE  
Phone:  432-818-1253 
3500 North A St., #2500 
Midland, TX  79705 
www.sharewtx.org 
Services: Parent Quest, Respite 
Care, Parent & Sibling Support 
 

Sibley Environment Learning 
Center Foundation, Inc. 
Phone:  432-684-6827 
1307 E. Wadley Avenue 
Midland, TX  79705 
www.sibleynaturecenter.org 
 

Small Business Development 
Center – Midland County 
Phone: 432-552-2455 
1310 North FM 1788 
UTPB CEED Bldg. 
Midland, TX 79707 
www.utpbsbdc.org 
 
Social Security Administration 
Toll Free: 1-866-404-1866 
2015 37th St. 
Odessa, TX  79762 
www.socialsecurity.gov 
 

South Plains Community Action 
Association, Inc.  
Phone:  806-894-6104 

411 Austin St. 
Levelland, TX  79336 
www.spcaa.org 
Services: Head Start, Early 
Education 
 

Special Olympics Texas 
401 W. Texas, Ste. 507 
Midland, TX  79705 
www.sotx.org 
 

Springboard Center, The 
Phone:  432-620-0255 
200 Corporate Dr. 
Midland, TX  79705 
www.springboardcenter.org 
Services: Residential Program, 
Sober Living 
 

St. Vincent de Paul Society  
Phone:  432-684-3887 
Services: Financial Assistance for 
Eviction & Disconnection of 
Utilities 
 

Stop DWI, Inc.        
Phone:  432-687-1355 
620 N. Baird, Ste. 111 
Midland, TX  79701 
 

Survivors of Homicide             
Phone:  432-230-8855 
Address Confidential 
 
Teen Challenge of the Permian 
Basin 
Phone:  432-687-0348 
6901 S. County Rd. 1200 
Midland, TX  79706 
www.teenchallengeadult.com 
 
 

http://www.texas-al-non.org/
http://www.sharewtx.org/
http://www.sibleynaturecenter.org/
http://www.utpbsbdc.org/
http://www.socialsecurity.gov/
http://www.spcaa.org/
http://www.sotx.org/
http://www.springboardcenter.org/
http://www.teenchallengeadult.com/


31 
 

Texas A&M AgriLife Extension 
Service Midland 
Phone:  432-686-4700 
2445 E. Highway 80 
Midland, TX  79706 
https://midland.agrilife.org/ 
 

Texas Commission on 
Environmental Quality (TCEQ) 
Phone: 432-570-1359 
9900 W IH-20, Ste. 100 
Midland, TX 79706 
www.tceq.texas.gov/ 
Services: Emergency Response 
Information, Environmental 
Permits, Reporting & Complaints, 
Small Business & Local government 
Assistance (SBLGA) 
 

Texas Attorney General -  
Child Support Division 
Phone: 432-520-0481 
24 Smith, Ste. 300 
Midland, TX 79705 
www.oag.state.tx.us/cs 
 

Texas Department of Assistive & 
Rehabilitative Services  
Services transferred to Texas 
Workforce Solutions Permian Basin 
Phone:  432-363-5607 
3600 N. Garfield 
Midland, TX  79705 
    Division of the Blind Services 
     254-753-1552 
      
      
 
 
 
 

Texas Department of Family & 
Protective Services (DFPS) 
Phone: 432-686-2273 
3401 North A St. 
Midland, TX  79701 
www.dfps.state.tx.us/Child_Care/Sear
ch_Texas_Child_Care/default.asp 
Services: Adult Protective 
Services(APS), Child Care Licensing 
(CCL), Child Protective 
Services(CPS) 
 

Texas Department of Family & 
Protective Services (APS) 
Phone: 432-686-2273 
3401 North A St. 
Midland, TX  79701 
www.dfps.state.tx.us 
 

Texas Department of Family & 
Protective Services - Child Care 
Licensing (CCL) 
Phone:  432-686-0666 
TTY: 800-735-2989 
3401 North A St  
Midland, TX  79705 
www.txchildcardsearch.org 
Services:  Adoption, Foster, & Child 
Care Search 
 

Texas Department of Family & 
Protective Services – Child 
Protective (CPS) 
Toll Free:  1-800-252-5400 
Phone: 432-686-2273 
3401 North A St. 
Midland, TX  79705 
www.dfps.state.tx.us 
 

 
 
 

https://midland.agrilife.org/
http://www.tceq.texas.gov/
http://www.oag.state.tx.us/cs
http://www.dfps.state.tx.us/Child_Care/Search_Texas_Child_Care/default.asp
http://www.dfps.state.tx.us/Child_Care/Search_Texas_Child_Care/default.asp
http://www.dfps.state.tx.us/
http://www.txchildcardsearch.org/
http://www.dfps.state.tx.us/


32 
 

Texas Department of Family & 
Protective Services – Transitional 
Living (PAL) 
Phone: 432-686-2273 
3401 North A St. 
Midland, TX  79705 
www.dfps.state.tx.us 
 

Texas Department of Public Safety 
Phone: 432-686-1120 
2800 Wright Dr. 
Midland, TX  79706 
www.dps.texas.gov 
Services:  Driver License Service 
 

Texas Department of State Health 
Services (DSHS) 
Phone:  432-683-9492 
2301 N. Big Spring, Ste. 300 
Midland, TX  79705 
www.dshs.state.tx.us 
Services: HIV/STD 
Medical Case Management (CPW) 
Children with Special Health Care 
Needs 
 

Texas Department of State Health 
Services - Immunization 
Phone:  432-571-4135 
2301 N. Big Spring, Ste. 300 
Midland, TX  79705 
www.dshs.state.tx.us 
 
Texas Health & Human Services 
Commission (HHSC) 
Phone:  432-687-1591 
3401 North A St. 
Midland, TX  79705 
www.hhs.texas.gov 
Services: Aging & Disability, Food 
Stamp Program (SNAP), Medicaid 
Program, Medicare Saving 

Program, Refugee Cash Assistance, 
Temporary Assistance for Needy 
Families (TANF) 
 

Texas Juvenile Justice Department 
Phone: 432-570-7338 
3800 N. Lamesa Rd. 
Midland, TX 79705 
www.tjjd.texas.gov 
 

Texas Lions Eyeglass Recycling 
Center 
Phone:  432-683-3611 
2550 Flynt Ave. 
Midland, TX  79701 
www.txlerc.org/ 
Services:  Children’s Eyeglass 
Program, Eyeglass Mission Support 
Program, Recycling Center 
 

Texas Oncology - Midland 
Allison Cancer Center  
Phone:  432-687-1949 
400 Rosalind Redfern Grover Pkwy  
Ste. #100 
Midland, TX  79701 
www.texasoncology.com 
 
Texas Tech Physicians of the 
Permian Basin  
Phone:  432-620-5800 
301 North N St. 
Midland, TX  79701 
https://www.texastechphysicians.c
om/permian/ 
Services: Dept. of OB-GYN, Family 
Medicine, Department of General 
Surgery, Pediatrics 
Behavioral Health – 316 Secor St.  
Midland TX  
 
 

http://www.dfps.state.tx.us/
http://www.dps.texas.gov/
http://www.dshs.state.tx.us/
http://www.dshs.state.tx.us/
http://www.hhs.texas.gov/
http://www.tjjd.texas.gov/
http://www.txlerc.org/
http://www.texasoncology.com/
https://www.texastechphysicians.com/permian/
https://www.texastechphysicians.com/permian/


33 
 

Texas Youth & Runaway Hotline               
Toll Free:  1-800-989-6884 
TEXT # 512-872-5777 
www.dfps.state.tx.us/youth-
helpline 
 

Thriving United 
Phone: 432-701-8678 
www.thrivingunited.org 
Services: Recovery Center, Thrive 
 

United Way of Midland         
Phone:  432-685-7700 
1209 W. Wall 
Midland, TX  79701 
www.uwmidland.org 
www.pbconnect.org 
 

Uptown Midland Business & 
Professional Women 
P.O. Box 3895 
Midland, Texas 79702 
www.midlandbpw.com 
 

Vet Center Readjustment 
Counseling Service 
Phone:  432-697-8222 
4400 N. Midland Dr., Ste. 540 
Midland, TX  79707 
www.va.gov/midland-vet-center/ 
 

West Texas Food Bank 
Phone:  432-697-4003 
1601 Westcliff Dr. 
Midland, TX  79703 
https://wtxfoodbank.org/ 
 

West Texas Opportunities, Inc. 
Phone:  432-218-7589 
208 S. Marienfeld 
Midland, TX 79701 
www.gowto.org 

Services:  Utilities, TRAX 
Transportation, & Weatherization 
Assistance 
 

West Texas Symphony 
Phone:  432-563-0921 
3100 La Force Blvd. 
Midland, TX  79706 
www.wtxs.org 
 

West Texas VA Health Care 
System 
Phone:  432-263-7361 
Toll Free: 1-800-472-1365 
300 Veterans Blvd. 
Big Spring, TX  79720 
www.bigspring.va.gov 
 

Workforce Solutions Permian 
Basin - Texas 
Phone:  432-686-4879 
3600 N. Garfield 
Midland College Technology  
Center #138  
Midland, TX  79705 
https://workforcepb.org/ 
Services: Business Services, 
Resource Center, Workforce 
Innovation & Opportunity Act – 
Dislocated Worker, Youth and 
Adult Programs 
 

   Child Care Services  
   Phone:  432-367-1488 
   2626 JBS Pkwy. Bldg. D 
   Odessa, TX 79761 
   https://workforcepb.org/child-

care/ 
 

    Division of the Blind Services 
    Phone:  254-753-1552 
 
 

http://www.dfps.state.tx.us/youth-helpline
http://www.dfps.state.tx.us/youth-helpline
http://www.thrivingunited.org/
http://www.uwmidland.org/
http://www.midlandbpw.com/
http://www.va.gov/midland-vet-center/
https://wtxfoodbank.org/
http://www.gowto.org/
http://www.wtxs.org/
http://www.bigspring.va.gov/
https://workforcepb.org/
https://workforcepb.org/child-care/
https://workforcepb.org/child-care/


34 
 

YMCA of Midland                  
Phone:  432-682-2551 
800 N. Big Spring 
Midland, TX  79701 
www.midlandymca.org 
Services:  After School Child Care 
Aquatics Program, Health Fitness 
Recreational Program, Summer 
Day Camp, Youth Sports 
 

Young Life of Midland            
Phone:  432-683-5433 
925 W. Wadley 
Midland, TX  79705 
www.younglife.org 
 
 

http://www.midlandymca.org/
http://www.younglife.org/


35 
 

ORGANIZATION INDEX 
 
2-1-1 Texas Permian Basin Referral Services   15 
 
Agape Counseling Services of West Texas    15 
Alzheimer’s Association       15 
American Association of Retired Persons – AARP   15 
American Cancer Society      15 
American Diabetes Association     15 
American Heart Association     15 
American Red Cross      15 
Aphasia Center of West Texas     15 
Area Agency on Aging of the Permian Basin   15 
Area Missions Outreach Services     15 
Arts Council of Midland      15 
 
Barbara Culver Juvenile Justice Center    16 
Barbara Yarbrough Parent Center    16 
Basin Dream Center for Orphans     16  
Be The Change Permian Basin     16 
Better Business Bureau of the Permian Basin   16 
Big Brothers Big Sisters of Midland    16 
Boy Scouts of America, Buffalo Trail Council   16 
Boys & Girls Club of Midland      16 
Boys Town National Hotline     16 
Breaking Bread Kitchen Church on Wheels   16 
Buckner Children & Family Services    16 
Bynum School       17 
 
Camp Fire USA West Texas Council    17 
Casa de Amigos of Midland TX, Inc.    17 
Casa de Amigos Senior Center     17 
Casa de Amigos Southwest Senior Center    17 
CASA of West Texas – Court Appointed Special Advocates  17 
Catholic Charities      17 
Centers for Children & Families     17 
Choose Life Midland, Inc.      17 
Christ's Grocery Store (Bethel Missionary Baptist Church)  17 
Christmas in Action, Inc.      17 
 
 



36 
 

City of Midland Housing Authority    17  
City of Midland Community Development Office   18 
City of Midland Community Services    18 
Clover House, Inc.       18 
COM Aquatics, Inc.      18 
Communities in School of the Permian Basin   18 
Community Children’s Clinic     18 
Cook Children’s Specialty Clinic     18 
 
Disability Claim Services      19 
 
Education Partnership of the Permian Basin   19 
Encompass Health      19  
EZ-Rider Midland - Odessa Urban Transit District   19 
 
Family Promise of Midland                         19 
Faith Kitchen Ministries (Faith Temple Church)        19 
Field’s Edge, The       19 
First Baptist Church of Midland     19 
First Christian Church      19 
First Presbyterian Church     19 
 
George W. Bush Childhood Home    19 
Girl Scouts of the Desert Southwest    20 
Golf Course Road Church of Christ    20 
Goodwill        20 
 
Haley Memorial Library & History Center    20 
H.E.A.R.T. – Healing Emotions Above Reasons & Thoughts 20 
Helping Hands of Midland     20 
High Sky Children’s Ranch     20 
Hillcrest School       20 
Home Hospice       20 
Horses, Hearts & Hands (H3)     20 
Hospice of Midland, Inc.      20 
 

IRS         21 
 
Jubilee Center of Midland     21 
Junior Achievement of the Permian Basin    21 
Junior League of Midland, Inc.     21 



37 
 

Keep Midland Beautiful, Inc.     21 
 
League of Women Voters of Midland    21 
Legal Aid of Northwest Texas     21 
Life Center, The       21 
Literacy Coalition of the Permian Basin    21 
Make a Wish Foundation of N. TX - West Texas Region  21 
MARC, Inc. - Spectrum of Solutions    21 
MARC, Inc. – Children’s Therapy Center    22 
March of Dimes       22 
McCormick Gallery at Midland College    22 
Medical Transportation Program (Medicaid)   22 
Midland African American Chamber of Entrepreneurs, Inc.  22           
Midland African American Roots Historical Arts Council, Inc. 22  
Midland Baptist Crisis Center     22 
Midland Chamber of Commerce     22 
Midland Children’s Rehabilitation Center    22 
Midland College       22 
Midland College Business & Economic Development Center  22 
Midland College - Cogdell Learning Center   23 
Midland College - Kids’ College     23 
Midland Community Development Corporation   23 
Midland Community Healthcare Services    23 
Midland Community Theatre, Inc.    23 
Midland County Emergency Management   23      
Midland County Greater Works     23 
Midland County Housing Authority (HUD)   23 
Midland County Public Library     24 
Midland County Library – Centennial Branch   24 
Midland County Library – Law Library    24 
Midland County Sheriff’s Office - Crisis Intervention Unit  24 
Midland Fair Havens, Inc.     24 
Midland Festival Ballet      24 
Midland Habitat for Humanity     24 
Midland Health Services      24 
Midland Hispanic Chamber of Commerce    24 
Midland Independent School District (MISD)   24 
Midland ISD - Child Nutrition Services    24 
Midland ISD – Early Childhood Education (Pre-K)   24                
Midland ISD – Family Support Center    24 
Midland ISD - Guidance & Counseling    24 



38 
 

Midland ISD – Right at School     25 
Midland ISD - Special Education Department   25 
Midland ISD - Transportation Department   25 
Midland ISD - Volunteers in Public Schools (VIPS)   25 
Midland Memorial Hospital - Main Campus   25 
Midland Memorial Hospital – 68-NURSE    25 
Midland Memorial Hospital – Community Garden   25 
Midland Memorial Hospital – Financial Eligibility/    
  Indigent Program     25 
Midland Memorial Hospital – Hope Chest    25 
Midland Memorial Hospital – Hospital Auxiliary   25 
Midland Memorial Hospital – Physical Medicine & 

Rehabilitation, Rheumatology    25 
Midland Memorial Hospital – Speech Pathologists  25 
Midland Memorial Hospital – The Breast Center   25 
Midland Memorial Hospital – West TX Orthopedics & Therapy 25 
Midland Memorial Hospital – West Campus   25 
Midland Police Department     25  
Midland Rape Crisis & Children’s Advocacy Center  26 
Midland Soccer Association     26 
Midland Softball Association - West Texas USSSA   26 
Midland Soup Kitchen Ministry         26 
Midland Teen Court, Inc.      26 
Midland Volunteer Connections     26 
Midland Vet Center      26 
Midland WIC Office      26  
Military Peer Network      26 
Mission Center Adult Day Service     26 
Museum of the Southwest     26 
 
NAMI - National Alliance for the Mentally Ill   26 
National Runaway Safeline     27 
Negro Business & Professional Women’s Club of Midland, Inc. 27 
New Hope Counseling      27 
Nonprofit Management Center of the Permian Basin  27 
 
Opportunity Tribe      27 
 
PEN Project (West Texas Parent Education Network)   27 
PermiaCare       27 
PermiaCare – Autism Program; Crisis Intervention/Respite 



39 
 

     Program; Intellectual & Developmental Disabilities Services; 
     Substance Abuse Services/OSAR    27 
PermiaCare – Bridges Behavioral Health; Early Childhood  
     Intervention; Military Veteran Peer Network   27 
PermiaCare – Turning Point     27 
Permian Basin Adult Literacy Center    28 
Permian Basin Area Health Education Center (PBAHEC)  28 
Permian Basin Board of Realtors     28 
Permian Basin Gifts of Hope     28 
Permian Basin Regional Council on Alcohol & Drug Abuse    28 
Permian Basin Regional Planning Commission   28 
Permian Basin Workforce Development Board   28 
Petroleum Museum, The      28 
Pink the Basin       28 
 
Rays of Hope Children’s Grief Centre    28 
Recording Library of West Texas     28 
Reflection Ministries of Texas, Inc.    29 
Region 18 Education Service Center    29 
Regional Day School for the Deaf     29 
Renewed Hope       29 
River Crest Hospital      29 
River Fine Arts, The      29 
Rope Youth       29 
  
Safe Place of the Permian Basin     29 
Salvation Army of Midland     29 
Samaritan Counseling Center of West Texas   29 
Senior Life Midland      29 
Serenity Al-Anon Family Group     30 
SHARE                                30 
Sibley Environment Learning Center Foundation, Inc.  30 
Small Business Development Center – Midland County  30 
Social Security Administration     30 
South Plains Community Action Association, Inc.    30 
Special Olympics Texas      30 
Springboard Center, The       30 
St. Vincent de Paul Society     30 
Stop DWI, Inc.       30 
Survivors of Homicide      30 
Teen Challenge of the Permian Basin    30 



40 
 

Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service    31 
Texas Commission on Environmental Quality (TCEQ)  31 
Texas Attorney General - Child Support Division   31 
Texas Department of Assistive & Rehabilitative Services   31 
Texas Department of Family & Protective Services (DFPS)  31 
Texas Department of Family & Protective Services (APS)  31 
Texas Department of Family & Protective Services –    
  Child Care Licensing (CCL)    31 
Texas Department of Family & Protective Services –  

Child Protective (CPS)     31 
Texas Department of Family & Protective Services –  

Transitional Living (PAL)     32 
Texas Department of Public Safety    32 
Texas Department of State Health Services (DSHS)  32 
Texas Department of State Health Services – Immunization 32 
Texas Health & Human Services Commission (HHSC)  32 
Texas Juvenile Justice Department    32 
Texas Lions Eyeglass Recycling Center    32 
Texas Oncology - Midland Allison Cancer Center   32 
Texas Tech Physicians of the Permian Basin   32 
Texas Youth & Runaway Hotline     33 
Thriving United       33 
 
United Way of Midland      33 
Uptown Midland Business and Professional Women  33 
 
Vet Center Readjustment Counseling Service   33 
 
West Texas Food Bank      33 
West Texas Opportunities, Inc.      33 
West Texas Symphony      33 
West Texas VA Health Care System     33 
Workforce Solutions Permian Basin    33 
Workforce Solutions Permian Basin – Child Care Services  33 
Workforce Solutions Permian Basin – Blind Services  33 
 
YMCA of Midland          34 
Young Life of Midland      34  



 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Disclaimer of Warranties:  
 

Accuracy / Completeness 
While every effort is made to ensure that the content of this Directory of 
Community Services for Midland County is accurate, the Directory is provided 
“as is” and there are no warranties in relation to the accuracy or completeness 
of the information found in it. 
 

Repurposed / Reproduction of Data 
None of the material accessed from this Directory of Community Services for 
Midland County may be used, copied, reproduced, repurposed, modified, 
published, posted or transmitted for any commercial purpose, without prior written 
permission from Texas Health and Human Services Commission (HHSC), 2-1-1 Texas, 
and the United Way of Midland. 
 

Printed October 2022 


	Table of Contents / Tabla de Contenido
	ORGANIZATION INDEX
	ABUSE / ABUSO
	Boys Town National Hotline     16
	CASA of West Texas (Court Appointed Special Advocates) 17
	Midland Rape Crisis & Children’s Advocacy Center   26
	Safe Place of the Permian Basin    29
	Texas Department of Family & Protective Services – Adult
	Protective (APS)      31
	Texas Department of Family & Protective Services – Child
	Protective (CPS)      31
	ADOPTION / ADOPCION
	Centers for Children & Families    17
	Choose Life Midland, Inc.     17
	Texas Department of Family & Protective Services   31
	ADULT DAY CARE / GUARDERIA DE ADULTOS
	ALCOHOL & DRUG ABUSE/ ABUSO DE ALCOHOL Y DROGAS
	Clover House, Inc.       18
	ASSISTED LIVING & RETIREMENT CENTER /
	VIVIENDA DE ASISTENCIA & CENTROS DE RETIRO
	BLINDNESS & VISION /CEGUERA & VISION
	Texas Department of Assistive & Rehabilitative Services 31
	Midland ISD - Special Education Department   25
	Recording Library of West Texas    28
	Texas Lions Eyeglass Recycling Center    32
	BUDGET & CREDIT COUNSELING /
	CONSEJERIA DE PRESUPUESTO Y CREDITO
	Casa de Amigos of Midland, TX Inc.    17
	Midland College Business & Economic Development Center 22
	Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service    31
	CANCER SERVICES / SERVICIOS DE CANCER
	American Cancer Society     15
	Permian Basin Gifts of Hope, Inc.    28
	Pink the Basin       28
	Texas Oncology - Midland Allison Cancer Center  32
	CHAMBER OF COMMERCE / CAMARA DE COMERCIO
	Midland African Americans Chamber of Entrepreneurs, Inc 22
	Midland Chamber of Commerce    22
	Midland Hispanic Chamber of Commerce           24
	CHILD BEHAVIOR PROBLEMS /
	PROBLEMAS DE CONDUCTA INFANTIL
	Boys Town National Hotline     16
	Centers for Children & Families    17
	High Sky Children’s Ranch     20
	Midland ISD - Guidance & Counseling    24
	Midland Teen Court, Inc.             26
	National Runaway Safeline     27
	PermiaCare        27
	CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES /
	SERVICIOS DE DESARROLLO PARA NIÑOS
	Be The Change Permian Basin     16
	Big Brothers Big Sisters of Midland    16
	Boy Scouts of America, Buffalo Trail Council   16
	Cook Children’s Specialty Clinic    18
	Girl Scouts of the Desert Southwest    20
	MARC, Inc. – Spectrum of Solutions     21
	Midland Children’s Rehabilitation Center   22
	Midland Community Healthcare Services – Pediatric Clinic 23
	Midland WIC Office      26
	PermiaCare - Early Childhood Intervention (ECI)  27
	CHILDREN MEDICAL ASSISTANCE /
	ASISTENCIA MEDICA PARA NIÑOS
	Community Children’s Clinic     18
	Cook Children’s Specialty Clinic            18
	Midland Children’s Rehabilitation Center   22
	Midland Community Healthcare Services – Pediatric Clinic 23
	Midland Community Healthcare Services – Coleman Clinic 23
	Midland Health Services     24
	Texas Department of State Health Services (DSHS)  32
	Texas Department of State Health Services-Immunization 32
	Texas Health & Human Services Commission (HHSC)  32
	CHILDREN & YOUTH RECREATION /
	RECREO PARA NIÑOS Y JOVENES
	Arts Council of Midland     15
	Boy Scouts of America, Buffalo Trail Council    16
	Boys & Girls Club of Midland - Halff Park Unit   16
	Boys & Girls Club of Midland - Taylor Park Unit   16
	Camp Fire USA West Texas Council    17
	COM Aquatics, Inc.      18
	Girl Scouts of the Desert Southwest    20
	Midland College - Kids’ College (Summer Program)  23
	Midland Festival Ballet      24
	MISD – Right At School      25
	Midland Soccer Association     26
	Midland Softball Association – West Texas USSSA  26
	Opportunity Tribe      27
	YMCA of Midland              34
	CITIZENSHIP/ CIUDADANIA
	Casa de Amigos of Midland TX, Inc.    17
	Catholic Charities      17
	Midland College - Cogdell Learning Center   23
	CLOTHING / ROPA
	Area Missions Outreach Services    15
	Casa de Amigos of Midland TX, Inc.    17
	Life Center, The      21
	Midland Baptist Crisis Center     22
	Midland Soup Kitchen Ministry    26
	Salvation Army of Midland     29
	COUNSELING / CONSEJERIA
	Agape Counseling Services of West Texas   15
	Centers for Children & Families      17
	H.E.A.R.T. – Healing Emotions Above Reasons & Thoughts 20
	High Sky Children’s Ranch – STAY Together Midland   20
	Life Center, The      21
	Midland ISD - Guidance & Counseling    24
	Midland Rape Crisis & Children’s Advocacy Center  26
	Midland Vet Center      26
	New Hope Counseling              27
	PermiaCare – Early Childhood Intervention   27
	Springboard Center, The – Adult Programs   30
	Texas Health & Human Services Commission (HHSC)  32
	DISASTER / DESASTRES
	American Red Cross      15
	Midland County Emergency Management    23
	Salvation Army of Midland     29
	Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service    31
	Texas Commission on Environmental Quality (TCEQ) 31
	EDUCATION CHILD & ADULT /
	EDUCACION PARA NIÑOS Y ADULTOS
	Barbara Yarbrough Parent Center    16
	Bynum School       17
	Casa de Amigos of Midland TX, Inc.    17
	Communities in Schools of the Permian Basin   18
	Midland County Public Library - Centennial Branch          24
	Midland Independent School District (MISD)        24
	Permian Basin Area Health Education Center (PBAHEC) 28
	EMPLOYMENT / EMPLEO
	MARC, Inc. – Spectrum of Solutions     21
	Permian Basin Area Health Education Center (PBAHEC) 28
	Permian Basin Workforce Development Board   28
	Workforce Solutions Permian Basin    33
	ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE/
	INGLES COMO SEGUNDO LENGUAJE
	Salvation Army of Midland     29
	Midland College Business & Economic Development Center 22
	Midland Community Development Corporation  23
	Midland County Housing Authority (HUD)           23
	Midland Fair Havens, Inc.             24
	Midland Habitat for Humanity     24
	Safe Place of the Permian Basin    29
	Salvation Army of Midland     29
	Texas Juvenile Justice Department    32
	South Plains Community Action Association, Inc.   30
	PREGNANCY / EMBARAZO
	Choose Life Midland, Inc.     17
	PROFESSIONAL / PROFESIONAL
	Midland African American Roots Historical Arts Council 22
	Negro Business & Professional Women’s Club of Midland, Inc. 27
	COM Aquatics, Inc.      18
	George W. Bush Childhood Home    19
	Girl Scouts of the Desert Southwest     20
	Haley Memorial Library & History Center   20
	McCormick Gallery at Midland College    22
	Midland Community Theatre, Inc.    23
	Midland Festival Ballet      24
	Midland Soccer Association     26
	Midland Softball Association - West Texas USSSA  26
	Museum of the Southwest     26
	Opportunity Tribe      27
	Petroleum Museum, The     28
	River Fine Arts, The      29
	Sibley Environment Learning Center Foundation, Inc.  30
	West Texas Symphony      33
	YMCA of Midland      34
	RESPITE CARE / CUIDADO DE RESPIRO
	SENIOR CITIZEN SERVICES /
	SERVICIOS PARA ADULTOS MAYORES
	Alzheimer’s Association     15
	American Association of Retired Persons - AARP   15
	Area Agency on Aging of the Permian Basin    15
	Texas Department of Family & Protective Services –
	Texas Health & Human Services Commission (HHSC)  32
	Make a Wish Foundation-North Texas - West Texas Region 21
	Midland Memorial Hospital – Hope Chest   25
	Midland Rape Crisis & Children’s Advocacy Center   26
	Military Peer Network      26
	Pink the Basin       28
	Rays of Hope Children’s Grief Centre            28
	Renewed Hope       29
	SHARE                 30
	TRANSPORTATION / TRANSPORTE
	American Cancer Society             15
	EZ-Rider Midland - Odessa Urban Transit District  19
	Midland Habitat for Humanity      24
	Midland ISD - Volunteers in Public Schools (VIPS)  25
	Midland Memorial Hospital – Hospital Auxiliary  25
	Negro Business & Professional Women’s Club
	Rope Youth       29
	Senior Life Midland       29
	United Way of Midland     33



